
SPARKLING 

Glass Bottle 

Cleto Chiarli, Bru.t de N oir Rose 14 35 
Italy 

Graham Beck, Brut Rose Methode Cap 25 63
Classique 
South Africa 

JCBNo 21 22 55 
France 

Adami, Bosco di Gca Prosecco di 16 40 
Valdobbiadene Superiore Brut 
France 

Ayala, Champagne Brut Majeur 35 88 
France 

Champagne Billecart-Salmon Reserve 92 230 
France 

Champagne Laurent-Perrier, Cuvee Rose 92 230 
France 

Agricola Brandini 18 45 
Italy 2020 

ROSE 

Dry Rose of Sangiovese Wetzel Family 15 38 
Estates Alexander Valley 
California, USA 2020 

Domaine Serene R Rose V.XII 28 70 
Oregon, USA 2020 

Wolffer Estate Vineyard, Summer in a 24 60 
Bottle 
Long Island, NY 2020 

Domaine Lafage, Miraflors 16 40 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2020 

Clos Sainte Magdeleine 24 60 
Cotes de Provence, France 2020 



CHARDONNAY

Cristom Eola Amity Hills, Wilamette 

Valley 
Oregon, USA 2019 

Domaine Louis Moreau 
Burgundy, France 2019 

Gary Farrell Chardonnay 
California, USA 2019 

J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis 1er Cru

Vaillons
Chablis, France 2018 

Paul Hobbs Russian River 
California, USA 2018 

Glass Bottle 

35 88 

37 93 

27 68 

43 108 

32 So 

PINOT GRIGIO 

Alois Lageder, Siidtirol Alto Adige Pinot 
Grigio 
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 2020 

KRIS 

Friuli-Venezie, Italy 2019 

Zenato 
Veneto, Italy 2020 

Tramin 
Alto Adige, Italy 2020 

Ponzi Vineyards, Pinot Gris Willamette 
Valley 
Oregon, USA 2019 

14 35 

14 35

11 28 

14 35 

16 40 

EDIBLE 

Warm Marinated Olives 15
Castelvetrano, Cerigola, Manzanilla, Kalamata, Garlic, Fresh Herbs 

Hummus 14
Roasted Red Pepper Humus, Baby Carrots, Grilled Garlic Naan 

Jamaican Spiced Wings 16 
Jamacian Spice Rub, Blue Cheese Dressing 

Miso Brussels and Pork Belly 18
Roasted Brussel Sprouts, Miso Dressing, Braised Pork Belly

Creamy Confit Artichoke Dip 18 
Grilled Garlic Naan

Pulled Pork Nachos 20
Pickled Jalapeno, Lime Crema, Sweet Corn, Cilantro

*Bruschetta 22
Apple and Brie, Fig and Goat Cheese, Tomato and Mozzarella 

Chorizo Stuff Dates 16 
Red Pepper Marinara, Bacon, Umami  

*Cheese and Charcuterie 48
Local Fromage, Smoked and Curred Meat, Fruit Preserve, Traditional 

Condiments 

Margarita Flat Bread 22 
Heirloom Tomato, Fresh Mozzarella

Whole Fried Chicken 24
Green Circle Chicken, House Ranch, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ

*Consuming raw or undercooked beef, eggs, fish, lamb, pork, poultry or shellfish 
may increase your risk of food borne illness. 



DRINKABLE 

Birds and the Bees 19 
Grey Goose Vodka, Honey, Lemon, Pernod 

Orange Trip 20 
Gentleman Jack Whiskey, Orange Juice, Angostura Bitters 

Old Fashioned, Amigos 23 
Casamigos Resposado Tequila, Glenlivet 12 yr Old Scotch Whiskey, 
Angostura Bitters 

Madame Fleur 30 
Bombay Saphire Gin, Hennessy VS Cognac, Chamomile, 
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow'' Label 

Nacional Royale 30 
Mt. Gay Black Barrel Rum, St-Germaine, Pineapple, Lime, 
Veuve Clicquot ''Yellow'' Label 

Soul Reviver 26 
Botanist Islay Gin, Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, 
Blackberry 

Chai Tai 20 
Mt. Gay Black Barrel Rum, Botanist Islay Gin, Chai Syrup, Pineapple, 
Angostura Bitters 

Carte Blanche 20 
Grey Goose Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, New World Chardonnay 

Derby Bird 25 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Campari, Lemon, Orange 

Material Girl 21 
Botanist Islay Gin, St-Germaine, Lemon, Apple 

Pear Martini 20 
Vodka, St-Germaine, Lemon, Caramelized Pear 

Bourbon Apple Cider 18 
Apple Cider, Koval Bourbon, Lemon, Agave 

The Bohemian Flower 22 
Koval Gin, St-Germaine, Lemon 

Apple Rum Steamer 25 
White Rum, Organic Apple Cider, Clove, Star Anise 

Milk  and Honey26 
Chartreuse, Milk, Orange, Cinnamon 

Hot Gin Toddy 22      
Botanist Gin, Lemon Juice, Cinnamon 

Tequila Tuck In 3 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry, Cinnamon 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 

Glass Bottle 

Miner Family Winery, Sauvignon Blanc 19 48 
Napa Valley 
California, USA 2018 

Langlois-Chateau, Chateau de 27 68 

Fontaine-Andon Sancerre 
Loire Valley, France 2019 

Dog Point Vineyard 20 50 
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021 

Chasing Venus 14 35 
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021 

Ashes & Diamonds, Blanc No4 35 88 
California, USA 2018 

RIESLING 

Chateau Montelena Winery, Riesling 
Potter Valley 
California, USA 2019 

Dr. Loosen 
Mosel, Germany 2019 

Dr. Pauly-Bergweiler, Bernkasteler 
Badstube Spatlese 
Mosel, Germany 2020 

25 

19 

20 50 



CABERNETSAUVIGNON 

Glass Bottle 

Round Pond Kith & Kin Cabernet Napa 32 So 

Valley 
California, USA 2018 

Woodward Canyon, Artist Series # 24 42 105 

Cabernet Sauvignon Washington 
Washington, USA 2018 

Chappellet, Signature Cabernet 55 138 

Sauvignon Napa Valley 
California, USA 2018 

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon 64 160 

Alexander Valley 
California, USA 2017 

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa 110 275 

Valley 
California, USA 2016 

MERLOT 

Raymond Vineyards, Reserve Selection 24 60 

Merlot 
California, USA 2018 

Avignonesi, Toscana Merlot Desiderio 42 105 
Tuscany, Italy 2016 

Chappell et, Mer lot Napa Valley 41 102 
California, USA 2018 

Pride Mountain Vineyards, Merlot 48 120 
California, USA 2018 

Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia 55 138 

Bolgheri Rosso 
Tuscany, Italy 2018 

BOURBON 

Price Reflects a "neat" 2 oz. pour 

Basil Hayden 

Blantons 

Buffalo Trace 

Bulleit Bourbon 

Few Bourbon 

Knob Creek 

Knob Creek Rye 

Makers Mark 

Woodford Reserve 

Woodford Double Oak 

Koval Bourbon 

Jim Beam

Crown Royal 

Jameson 

Jack Daniels 

Templeton Rye 

Hibiki Whisky Harmony 

Yamazaki 12 yr 

Whistle Pig 10 yr 

Whistle Pig 12 yr 

Whistle Pig 18 yr 

Nikka Whisky 

Casamigos Anejo 

Casamigos Blanco 

Casamigos Reposado 

Casamigos Mezcal 

Tres Generaciones Anejo 

Clase Azul Reposado 

Clase Azul Anejo 

Clase Azul Plata 

Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero 

19 

27 

20 

18 

19 

18 

16 

19 

24 

28 

28 

15 

WHISKEY 

18 

19 

19 

16 

31 

40 

38 

47 

120 

32 

llEQUILA 

19 

20 

21 

22 

18 

30 

62 

36 

85 



Courvoisier VS 

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

RemmyVSOP 

Remy1738 

Bruischladdich 

Chivas 12 

Glenlivet 12 yr 

Glenlivet 15 yr 

Johnny Walker Red 

Johnny Walker Black 

Johnny Walker Green 

Johnny Walker Gold 

Johnny Walker Blue 

Lagavulin 16 yr 

Laphroaig 10 yr 

Macallan 12 yr 

Macallan 15 yr 

Macallan 18 yr 

Macvallan 25 yr 

Oban14 yr 

COGNAC 

Price Reflects a "neat" 2 oz. pour 

15 

17 

30 

19 

24 

SCOTCH 

20 

18 

21 

25 

15 

20 

26 

34 

62 

30 

24 

30 

55 

So 

130 

30 

Catena Vista Flores 
Mendoza, Argentina 2017 

Bodega Catena Zapata, Catena Alta 
Malbec HISTORIC ROWS 
Mendoza, Argentina 2018 

ElEnemigo 
Mendoza, Argentina 2017 

Bodega Catena Zapata, Nicolas 
Mendoza, Argentina 2017 

Familia Zuccardi Concreto Malbec 
Paraje Altamira 
Mendoza, Argentina 2019 

MALBEC 

Glass Bottle 

40 100 

20 50 

65 165 

30 75 

PINOTNOIR 

Elouan 
Oregon, USA 2018 

Michel Magnien Gev Chambertin 
Seuvrees 
Burgundy, France 2017 

24 60

50 125 

Domaine Yves Chaley Bourgogne Hautes 33 84 

Cotes De Nuits 
Burgundy, France 2018 

Bergstrom Cumberland Reserve 

Willamette Valley 
Oregon, USA 2018 

34 85 

Walt Wines, Pinot Noir La Brisa Sonoma 35 88 
Coast 
California, USA 2018 



INTERESTING WHITES 

Graofoli "Podium" Verdicchio Del 
Castelli de Jesi Classico Superiore 
Marche, Italy 2018 

K Vintners, Viognier Art Den Hoed 
Vineyard Yakima Valley 
Washington, USA 2019 

Villa Sparina, Gavi 
Piedmont, France 2020 

Vigne Surrau, Vermentino di Gallura 
Superiore Sciala 
Sardinia, Italy 2020 

Glass Bottle 

24 60 

20 50 

15 

25 

INTERESTING REDS 

Chateau de Parenchere 
Bordeaux, France 2017 

Chateau Saint-Andre Corbin Saint 
George 
St. Emilion, France 2018 

Vietti, Barolo Castiglione 
Piedmont, Italy 2017 

Alpha Estates Red SMX 
Macedonia, Greece 2017 

Chateau de Nalys 
Chateauneuf de Nalys, France 2016 

Hudson Ranch Phoenix Red Blend 
California, USA 2018 

Lopez de Heredia Vina Tondonia 
Reserva 
Rioja, Spain 2008 

22 

22 

45 

25 

75 

52 

44 

55 

55 

113 

63 

188 

130 

110 

Absolut Elyx 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

Titos 

Suntory Halm 

Zyr 

Reyka 

Koval Vodka 

The Botanist Islay Dry 

Empress 1978 

Hendricks 

Monkey47 

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray No 10 

Koval Gin 

Bacardi 

Malibu 

VODKA 

Price Reflects a "neat" 2 oz. pour 

19 

18 

18 

15 

17 

19 

16 

17 

GIN 

17 

24 

19 

16 

17 

22 

21 

RUM 

14 

12 

Mount Gay Black Barrel 13 

Chairman's Reserve 34 

DonQ7 15 

Captain Morgan 14 

Plantation Isle of Fiji 13 
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